Xi'an Noker Electric Co.,Ltd.
1 Company introduction
Product introduction
Company honors
Product application
2

220V), when the main power supply is 220V, The starting voltage can be
adjusted from 0-110V to the rated voltage of 220V.
If the main power supply is 380V, the starting voltage can be adjusted from 0-
180V to the rated voltage of 380V.
There are two software now: soft start without soft stop, with soft start with soft
stop.
Note:1.Do not set the start time to the smallest.
2.Do not connect power supply to switch.
3.If not requirement, default R1, if need soft stop function please inform before
place an order, model will be R2.
4.Please choose the suitable radiator.
5.If need soft stop, must use the module switch.
3.Product  introduct ion
Model Phase No. Power Rated current
SSR-20WA-R1(1.0KW) Single phase 220v 1.0kW 20A
SSR-40WA-R1(1.5KW) Single phase 220v 1.5kW 40A
SSR-60WA-R1(2.0KW) Single phase 220v 2.0kW 60A
SSR-100WA-R1(4.0KW) Single phase 220v 4.0kW 100A
SSR-150WA-R1(6.0KW) Single phase 220v 6.0kW 150A
SSR-200WA-R1(8.0KW) Single phase 220v 8.0kW 200A
TSR-10WA-R1(1KW) Three phase 380v 1kW 10A
TSR-20WA-R1(2KW) Three phase 380v 2kW 20A
TSR-30WA-R1(3KW) Three phase 380v 3kW 30A
TSR-40WA-R1(4KW) Three phase 380v 4kW 40A
TSR-60WA-R1(6KW) Three phase 380v 6kW 60A
TSR-80WA-R1(8KW) Three phase 380v 8kW 80A
TSR-100WA-R1(10KW) Three phase 380v 10kW 100A
TSR-120WA-R1(12KW) Three phase 380v 12kW 120A
TSR-150WA-R1(15KW) Three phase 380v 15kW 150A
TSR-200WA-R1(20KW) Three phase 380v 20kW 200A
TSR-220WA-R1(22KW) Three phase 380v 22kW 220A
3.Product  introduct ion
NK series built-in bypass soft starter is a full digital product. Suitable for squirrel-cage
asynchronous motors. Rated voltage from 200V--525V, Rated power from 0.75--75kW. The soft
starter can control the motor to accelerate smoothly in the process of stopping, It also provides
a comprehensive protection function for motors and itself.
lStart/stop slope and initial voltage set by 3 different potentiometer built-in.
lBypass relay built-in, no need for extra contactor.
lVoltage slope start-up mode.
lThe output torque can be maintained during the stop process,
prevent water hammer effect.
lReal-time data of communication.*1
lReading history fault records by communication.*1
lThe statistics data can be read by Modbus communication.*1
lPerfect protection for motor and soft starter
3.Product  introduct ion
Model Motor power rating Rated current
220V(kW) 400V(kW) 500 V(kW) Ie(A)
NKXX1T5-X-3P3 0.37 0.75 1.1 1.5
NKXX2T2-X-3P3 0.55 1.1 1.5 2.2
NKXX03-X-3P3 0.75 1.5 2.2 3
NKXX4T5-X-3P3 1.1 2.2 3 4.5
NKXX7T5-X-3P3 1.5 3.7 4.5 7.5
NKXX11-X-3P3 2.2 5.5 7.5 11
NKXX15-X-3P3 3.7 7.5 11 15
NKXX22-X-3P3 5.5 11 15 22
NKXX30-X-3P3 7.5 15 18.5 30
NKXX37-X-3P3 11 18.5 22 37
NKXX45-X-3P3 15 22 30 45
NKXX60-X-3P3 18.5 30 37 60
NKXX75-X-3P3 22 37 45 75
NKXX90-X-3P3 25 45 55 90
NKXX110-X-3P3 30 55 75 110
NKXX150-X-3P3 37 75 90 150
3.Product  introduct ion
The NK700 built-in bypass contactor soft starter components,
materials and the latest microcomputer control technology. This

charged operation mode for a long time, so this product is power saving, no noise, no electromagnetic pollution,
does not produce sparks, green environmental protection.
l Protective functions of phase failure, overload, overcurrent, phase current unbalance, thyristor overheat to protect
motor and other equipment.
l The monitor signal coding system consists of 4-digit display monitors working state of the equipment for 24 hours
and provides fast fault diagnosis.
3.Product  introduct ion
   Model Rated voltage
(V)
Rated power
(kW)
Rated current
(A)
NK700-008-03 380 7.5 22
NK700-011-03 380 11 27
NK700-015-03 380 15 30
NK700-018-03 380 18.5 34
NK700-022-03 380 22 35
NK700-030-03 380 30 65
NK700-037-03 380 37 70
NK700-045-03 380 45 88
NK700-055-03 380 55 110
NK700-075-03 380 75 140
NK700-090-03 380 90 172
NK700-110-03 380 110 200
NK700-132-03 380 132 280
NK700-160-03 380 160 320
NK700-185-03 380 185 355
NK700-200-03 380 200 380
NK700-220-03 380 220 440
NK700-250-03 380 250 480
NK700-280-03 380 280 560
NK700-315-03 380 315 600
NK700-355-03 380 355 700
NK700-400-03 380 400 780
NK700-450-03 380 450 820
NK700-500-03 380 500 1000
NK700-630-03 380 630 1100
3 .Product  introduct ion
High voltage motor soft starter designed with up-to date concept, mainly
applicable to the control of and protection for the starting and stopping of

ensure the continuity of the production.
l High voltage thyristor is a component of major loop, equipped with voltage balancing protection
system and over-voltage protection system.
l Advanced optical fiber transmission technique realizes the triggering detection of high voltage
thyristor and the isolation between LV control loops.
l High speed microcontroller is used to perform central control which is real-time and high
efficient with high reliability and excellent stability.
l Touch screen display system in English with human-friendly operation interface.
l RS-485 communication port can be used to communicate with the upper computer or
centralized control center.
3 .Product  introduct ion
Model
Voltage level Rated power Rated current Dimensions of the cabinet
(kV) (kW) (A) H(mm) W(mm) D(mm)
NMV-500-3 3 500 113 2300 1000 1500
NMV-900-3 3 900 204 2300 1000 1500
NMV-1250-3 3 1250 283 2300 1000 1500
NMV-1800-3 3 1800 408 2300 1200 1500
NMV-2000-3 and above 3  ＞450 To be ordered
NMV-500-6 6 500 57 2300 1000 1500
NMV-1000-6 6 1000 113 2300 1000 1500
NMV-1500-6 6 1500 170 2300 1000 1500
NMV-2000-6 6 2000 226 2300 1000 1500
NMV-2500-6 6 2500 283 2300 1200 1500
NMV-3000-6 6 3000 340 2300 1200 1500
NMV-3500-6 6 3500 396 2300 1500 1500
NMV-4000-6 and above 6  ＞450 To be ordered
NMV-500-10 10 500 34 2300 1000 1500
NMV-1000-10 10 1000 68 2300 1000 1500
NMV-1500-10 10 1500 102 2300 1000 1500
NMV-2000-10 10 2000 136 2300 1000 1500
NMV-2500-10 10 2500 170 2300 1000 1500
NMV-3000-10 10 3000 204 2300 1200 1500
NMV-3500-10 10 3500 238 2300 1200 1500
NMV-4000-10 10 4000 272 2300 1200 1500
NMV-5000-10 10 5000 340 2300 1500 1500
NMV-6000-10 and above 10  ＞450 To be ordered
3 .Product  introduct ion
Active Power Filter, operates on the base of a three -level
topology circuit, provide power quality solutions such as